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Examination Programme

DIBRUGARH

UNIVERSITY

BCA 1" Semester (Regular/Backlog) Examination, 2020 to be held in 2021

(CBCS)

(To be conducted through Open Book Examination mode)

Timings: 10.00 AM -11.30 AM

Date Day Course
17.06.2021 | Thursday | 1.1 Fundamental of Computers
21.06.2021 Monday | 1.2 Mathematics — |
23.06.2021 | Wednesday | 1.3 Digital Design
25.06.2021 Friday 1.4 Communication Skills & Personality Development |
29.06.2021 Tuesday | 1.5 Programming with C
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Dr. P.K. Kakoty,
roller of Examinations
ibrugarh University
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Examination Programme

BCA 3" Semester (Regular/Backlog) Examination, 2020 to be held in 2021

(CBCS)

(To be conducted through Open Book Examination mode)

Timings: 10.00 AM - 11.30 AM

Date Day Course

18.06.2021 Friday 3.1 Mathematics - III

22.06.2021 Tuesday 3.2 Formal Language & Automata

24.06.2021 Thursday | 3.3 Software Engineering

28.06.2021 Monday 3.4 Introduction to System Software

30.06.2021 | Wednesday | 3.5 Operating System f
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Dr. P.K. Kakoty,
Controller of Examinations
ibrugarh University
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BCA 5™ Semester (Regular/Backlog) Examination, 2020 to be held in 2021
(CBCS)

(To be conducted through Open Book Examination mode)

Timings: 2.00 PM -3.30 P.M

r Date Day Course
( 17.06.2021 Thursday | 5.1 Introduction to Computer Graphics

21.06.2021 Monday 5.2 Operations Research

23.06.2021 | Wednesday | 5.3 Internet & Web Programming

25.06.2021 Friday 5.4 Cloud Computing
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Dr. P.K. Kakoty,
Controller of Examinations
ibrugarh University
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